Electricity
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Propane
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Dickens County Utilities 2021-2022

Usage KWH
12780

10637
15843
12134
14353
10444

9746
17472
20725
26429

Usage Gallons
20,000

15,000
13,000

8,000
23,000
19,000
16,000
21,000
11,000
21,000

Usage Gallons

57

450

Cost

$1,262.94

$1,277.63
$1,484.72
$1,293.84
$1,418.20
$1,285.55
$1,124.03
$1,870.44
$1,797.00
$2,488.33

Cost

$462.00

$336.00
$315.00
$231.00
$504.00
$441.00
$357.00
$462.00
$294.00
$483.00

Cost

$2,242.20

$991.00
$139.65
$3,464.00
$1,653.00
$2,441.25
$197.00

$873.00



