Dickens County Utilities 2021-2022

Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	12780	\$1,262.94
Nov	10637	\$1,277.63
Dec	15843	\$1,484.72
Jan	12134	\$1,293.84
Feb	14353	\$1,418.20
March	10444	\$1,285.55
April	9746	\$1,124.03
May	17472	\$1,870.44
June	20725	\$1,797.00
July	26429	\$2,488.33
August		
September		

Water	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	20,000	\$462.00
Nov	15,000	\$336.00
Dec	13,000	\$315.00
Jan	8,000	\$231.00
Feb	23,000	\$504.00
March	19,000	\$441.00
April	16,000	\$357.00
May	21,000	\$462.00
June	11,000	\$294.00
July	21,000	\$483.00
August		
September		

Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct		\$2,242.20
Nov		\$991.00
Dec	57	\$139.65
Jan		\$3,464.00
Feb		\$1,653.00
March		\$2,441.25
April		\$197.00
May		
June	450	\$873.00
July		
August		
September		